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Art des
Verkaufs :

Energieausweis

Schlafzimmer :

Badezimmer :

"MEDVILLA

SPAIN

Neubau

In der
Anwendung

3
2

alle Klichengerate

Medvilla Spanje | Tel: +32 460 20 10 12 |

3 Schlafzimmer Villa in

Aspe

Ref: MVS-375

Schwimmbad

Garten :
Orientierung :

Aussicht :

Parken :

Privat

privater
Garten

N/A

Garten und
Schwimmbad

Parken auf
privatem
Grundstiick

elektrische Rollladen

Email: info@medvillaspanje.com |

Bereich heim :
Bereich Terrain :
Flughafen :
Strand :

Stadt :

Golf :

elektrisches Tor

98m?
10000m?
30 km
32 km

4 km

13 km

web: www.medvillaspanje.com
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